Christ Church CE VC Primary School

PARENT QUESTIONNAIRE April 2014 Total number returns 165

Strongly agree % Agree % | Disagree % | Strongly disagree % Don’t know %
At school
my child is happy. 59 38 1 1 1
my child feels safe. 70 29 1
my child is making good progress. 52 40 4 1 3
my child is well looked after. 65 35
my child is taught well. 65 34 1
my child receives appropriate homework. 46 46 4 2 2
The school
ensures pupils are well behaved. 44 54 2
deals effectively with bullying. 30 48 2 1 26
is well led and managed. 48 49 1 2
offers an exciting curriculum. 52 43 2 2
responds well to any concerns | raise. 48 44 3 5
offers a good range of after school clubs. 29 46 13 12
takes account of pupils’ views. 28 45 3 24
As a parent
| receive valuable information about progress. 44 50 4 2 1
| would like to use bank transfer/online banking. 35 31 14 3 17
| find Parentmail valuable. 54 38 3 5
from September 2014, my child would take their Daily e 54%
universal free school meal entitlement 3-4 days per week ...... 25%
[question given to FS and Y1 only] 1-2 days per week ...... 19%

Notatall ....ccceeeneeeeee 2%
If not wishing to take up the entitlement on a daily
basis please explain why
| would recommend this school to another parent. Yes 99% No 1%
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